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Fee Structure

The Annual Fee of the Institute is recommended by the State Fee Regulatory Committee 
(SFRC) of the Govt of NCT of Delhi.

Annual Fee structure for MCA Programme at BVICAM, New Delhi, as recommended by the SFRC, Govt. of 
NCT of Delhi, Vide No: DHE 18(14)/SFRC(4th)/2017-18/3781-91 dated 02-08-2019,  available at
http://www.ipu.ac.in/Pubinfo2019/Admission2019mian/adm2019notices/adm2019NoticeMain.htm[1], 
effective from the year 2019 ? 2020 is as under:-

Fee Details
1st Year

(Batch 2020-
2022)

2nd Year

Regular
(Batch 2019-

2022)

Lateral 
Entry(LE)

(Batch 2020-
2022)

3rd Year

Regular
(Batch 2018-

2021)

Lateral 
Entry(LE)

(Batch 2019-
2021)

Academic Fee 1,44,000.00 1,44,000.00 1,44,000.00 1,20,000.00 1,44,000.00

University Fee (includes 
Examination fee for two 
semesters, enrollment 
fee, etc.)

15,000.00 12,000.00 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

Students? Activity Fee 01,000.00 01,000.00 01,000.00 01,000.00 01,000.00
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Security Deposit
(Refundable) paid only in 
1st year

05,000.00 - 05,000.00 - -

Total Fee 1,65,000.00 1,57,000.00 1,65,000.00 1,33,000.00 1,57,000.00

*The above fee structure may change and the students will need to pay the applicable 
additional fee, as notified by the SFRC, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, from time to time.
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